Metalurgia Pons LIM, S.L.

Haken

17

.y

Code

Referenz

MaBnahmen

Referenz:
25 u.

Dies ist:
Kante:
Fixierung:
Spange:

Anwendungen:

Fertig Varianten

6274189

Fir Spezialanwendungen

Gewicht (gr.)

EAN

77703174
77703175

627/4189
627/4189

44x45
44x45

Pintado Negr

Zincado

8429352110472
8429352110489

2 produzieren



